



TABULATION OF BIDS

CITY OF EASTPOINTE
MOTT AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
KELLY ROAD TO BEACONSFIELD AVENUE
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0695

DATE: 5/26/2023
TIME: 2:00 PM

Prepared by Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

VENDOR RANKING

RANK	VENDOR NAME	TOTAL BID
1	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.	\$ 1,266,394.20
2	Florence Cement Company	\$ 1,363,184.00
3	Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	\$ 1,417,457.75



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE

MOTT AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
KELLY ROAD TO BEACONSFIELD AVENUE
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0695

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Florence Cement Company		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Mobilization, Max. \$34,850	1	LS	21,087.43	21,087.43	34,850.00	34,850.00	34,850.00	34,850.00
2.	_Reimbursed Permit Fees	1	Dlr	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
3.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	16,437.64	16,437.64	50,000.00	50,000.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
4.	_Audio Visual Record of Construction Influence Area	1	LS	1,193.87	1,193.87	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
5.	_Tree Root Trimming	11	Ea	942.53	10,367.83	65.00	715.00	250.00	2,750.00
6.	Dr Structure, Rem	13	Ea	314.18	4,084.34	300.00	3,900.00	1,000.00	13,000.00
7.	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24 inch	470	Ft	18.23	8,568.10	30.00	14,100.00	25.00	11,750.00
8.	Pavt, Rem	7,900	Syd	9.98	78,842.00	9.00	71,100.00	14.00	110,600.00
9.	Sidewalk, Rem	400	Syd	10.72	4,288.00	20.00	8,000.00	13.00	5,200.00
10.	Exploratory Investigation, Vertical	20	Ft	175.94	3,518.80	52.00	1,040.00	25.00	500.00
11.	_Brick Pavers, Rem	92	Sft	5.33	490.36	9.00	828.00	36.50	3,358.00
12.	_Station Grading	20	Sta	5,225.36	104,507.20	6,000.00	120,000.00	4,500.00	90,000.00
13.	_Subgrade Undercutting, Modified	500	Cyd	73.11	36,555.00	78.00	39,000.00	65.00	32,500.00
14.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	14	Ea	73.14	1,023.96	130.00	1,820.00	150.00	2,100.00
15.	Project Cleanup	1	LS	11,197.20	11,197.20	5,000.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
16.	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	7,750	Syd	12.73	98,657.50	14.00	108,500.00	13.50	104,625.00
17.	Maintenance Gravel	500	Ton	29.63	14,815.00	51.00	25,500.00	30.00	15,000.00
18.	_Geogrid Separator	7,250	Syd	2.20	15,950.00	5.00	36,250.00	4.50	32,625.00
19.	Sewer, CI IV, 12 inch, Tr Det B	929	Ft	92.70	86,118.30	90.00	83,610.00	110.00	102,190.00
20.	Trench Undercut and Backfill	20	Cyd	99.58	1,991.60	90.00	1,800.00	25.00	500.00
21.	Video Taping Sewer and Culv Pipe	1,265	Ft	1.89	2,390.85	2.00	2,530.00	8.50	10,752.50
22.	_Sewer Bulkhead, 12 inch	3	Ea	485.09	1,455.27	300.00	900.00	300.00	900.00
23.	_External Structure Wrap, 18 inch	33	Ea	865.88	28,574.04	500.00	16,500.00	525.00	17,325.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE

MOTT AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
KELLY ROAD TO BEACONSFIELD AVENUE
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0695

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
4844 Old Plank Road
Milford, MI 48381

Florence Cement Company
51515 Corridor
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
2300 Edinburgh
Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
24.	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	5	Ea	275.85	1,379.25	400.00	2,000.00	675.00	3,375.00
25.	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	6	Ea	2,508.10	15,048.60	1,600.00	9,600.00	2,500.00	15,000.00
26.	Dr Structure, 48 inch dia	9	Ea	3,367.06	30,303.54	2,600.00	23,400.00	3,500.00	31,500.00
27.	Dr Structure, Tap, 6 inch	2	Ea	275.85	551.70	300.00	600.00	200.00	400.00
28.	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	4	Ea	485.09	1,940.36	500.00	2,000.00	450.00	1,800.00
29.	_Catch Basin Cover, Eastpointe	11	Ea	889.06	9,779.66	600.00	6,600.00	650.00	7,150.00
30.	_Storm Manhole Cover, Eastpointe	4	Ea	893.61	3,574.44	600.00	2,400.00	650.00	2,600.00
31.	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 6 inch	3,910	Ft	16.11	62,990.10	13.00	50,830.00	18.00	70,380.00
32.	Conc Pavt, Misc, Nonreinf, 9 inch	45	Syd	104.04	4,681.80	78.00	3,510.00	78.00	3,510.00
33.	Conc Pavt with Integral Curb, Nonreinf, 8 inch	7,250	Syd	61.00	442,250.00	59.00	427,750.00	68.00	493,000.00
34.	Joint, Expansion, E3	250	Ft	6.33	1,582.50	7.00	1,750.00	7.50	1,875.00
35.	Cement	1	Ton	251.34	251.34	200.00	200.00	175.00	175.00
36.	Lane Tie, Epoxy Anchored	100	Ea	12.13	1,213.00	14.00	1,400.00	10.50	1,050.00
37.	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	675	Syd	66.89	45,150.75	83.00	56,025.00	59.00	39,825.00
38.	_Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 4 inch	35	Syd	72.91	2,551.85	73.00	2,555.00	58.00	2,030.00
39.	Detectable Warning Surface	70	Ft	48.45	3,391.50	85.00	5,950.00	60.00	4,200.00
40.	Curb Ramp Opening, Conc	98	Ft	31.42	3,079.16	7.00	686.00	32.00	3,136.00
41.	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	2,000	Sft	7.26	14,520.00	8.00	16,000.00	7.25	14,500.00
42.	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	285	Sft	9.50	2,707.50	11.00	3,135.00	8.25	2,351.25
43.	Curb Ramp, Conc, 4 inch	850	Sft	7.54	6,409.00	12.00	10,200.00	7.25	6,162.50
44.	_Curb Ramp, Conc, 8 inch	675	Sft	10.05	6,783.75	18.00	12,150.00	9.50	6,412.50
45.	Topsoil Surface, Furn, 3 inch	3,000	Syd	7.54	22,620.00	10.00	30,000.00	6.50	19,500.00
46.	Water, Sodding/Seeding	200	Unit	18.85	3,770.00	85.00	17,000.00	16.00	3,200.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF EASTPOINTE

MOTT AVENUE PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION
KELLY ROAD TO BEACONSFIELD AVENUE
AEW PROJECT NO. 0145-0695

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.
4844 Old Plank Road
Milford, MI 48381

Florence Cement Company
51515 Corridor
Shelby Township, MI 48315

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC
2300 Edinburgh
Waterford, MI 48328

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc.		Florence Cement Company		Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
47.	_Hydroseeding	3,000	Syd	3.71	11,130.00	4.00	12,000.00	3.50	10,500.00
48.	_Irrigation Pipe	250	Ft	8.80	2,200.00	5.00	1,250.00	7.50	1,875.00
49.	_Sprinkler Head	25	Ea	94.25	2,356.25	90.00	2,250.00	80.00	2,000.00
50.	_Gate Well Cover, Adj, Case 2	5	Ea	309.15	1,545.75	400.00	2,000.00	725.00	3,625.00
51.	Sanitary Sewer, PVC, 10 inch, Tr Det B2	30	Ft	79.65	2,389.50	900.00	27,000.00	650.00	19,500.00
52.	Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	3	Ea	342.45	1,027.35	500.00	1,500.00	850.00	2,550.00
53.	Sanitary Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	5	Ea	375.75	1,878.75	500.00	2,500.00	850.00	4,250.00
54.	_Rubbish Pickup	1	LS	4,222.51	4,222.51	1,000.00	1,000.00	9,500.00	9,500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	1,266,394.20	\$	1,363,184.00	\$	1,417,457.75